
1 Mone CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 21 98.34 55.40 42.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.39 9.710 1 -1 -1 -1

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.52 3.40-1 0 -1 -2 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

5 3F 5.30 1.06 6.362 1 2 2 2

6 3F<+2T+2Lo < 7.96 X -0.42 7.54-1 0 -1 -2 -1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.78 3.382 3 3 3 3

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 3 3

9 3S 4.73 X 0.14 4.871 -1 0 0 1

10 3Lz<! ! 5.19 X -0.94 4.25-1 0 -2 -3 -3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 4 3 3 3

52.80 55.40

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.25 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.425.25 6.25 5.25 5.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.505.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.425.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

42.94

2 Natsu SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 17 88.92 50.73 39.19 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -2.05 2.67-4 -5 -4 -5 -4

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.603 3 1 1 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.65 5.552 1 1 2 1

5 2A+3T< < 6.66 -1.23 5.43-5 -4 -3 -4 -3

6 3Lo+2T+2Lo 8.69 X 0.49 9.181 1 1 0 2

7 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.14 8.391 0 0 -1 1

8 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 1 3 3

10 3S 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-4 -1 -1 0 -1

11 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 1 2

53.69 50.73

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

39.19

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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3 Himari  Miura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

22 84.36 41.96 42.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.66 5.261 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 2 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 3

5 3Lo+1Eu+2S 6.70 0.82 7.521 2 2 1 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 2 1 1 1

7 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

9 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.28 6.331 1 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 1 2

38.61 41.96

Skating Skills 1.60 5.424.75 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.924.50 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.254.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.334.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.584.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

42.40

4 NONOKA  SHOZEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe fsc 15 83.91 47.12 36.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.00 7.300 1 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 1 1 1

3 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.00 0.22 4.221 0 0 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 1

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 1 1 1 2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.041 1 1 1 1

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

10 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 2 2

43.13 47.12

Skating Skills 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

36.79
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5 Ryo NAKAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 18 81.16 43.55 37.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<!+2T ! 6.02 -0.78 5.240 -2 -2 -3 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.201 0 0 0 0

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.62 1.08-4 -4 -3 -4 -3

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 1

5 3Lz<! ! 4.72 -0.78 3.94-1 -1 -2 -4 -2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

7 3S+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.29 6.982 1 0 0 1

8 2S+2T+2Lo< < 4.36 X -0.18 4.18-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 0 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 1

43.62 43.55

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 5.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 5.50 5.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

37.61

6 Airi MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

19 80.29 40.55 39.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

2 3S+2Lo 6.00 0.86 6.862 2 2 2 2

3 3T+2T+1Lo 6.00 0.42 6.421 1 1 1 1

4 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 3

7 3T< < 3.70 X -0.78 2.92-3 -2 -1 -3 -2

8 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -4 -3 -3 -4

9 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 1 3

10 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 0 0 -1 -1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

39.85 40.55

Skating Skills 1.60 5.174.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.924.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

39.74
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7 RINKA WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AomoriYamada hs FSC 23 80.02 36.81 43.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-5 -1 0 -1 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.062 1 -1 -1 1

3 3F<! ! 4.24 -0.99 3.250 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 1 2 1

5 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.63 5.390 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 2A+3T< < 7.33 X -1.12 6.21-3 -4 -4 -3 -2

7 2A+1T 4.07 X -0.33 3.740 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.20 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 0 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

38.50 36.81

Skating Skills 1.60 5.675.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.505.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.505.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.50

43.21

8 miyu yunoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Obihiro FSC 10 77.01 37.94 39.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 1 2

2 2S 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 0 0

3 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 3 2 2 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.120 2 3 2 2

8 3T 4.62 X 0.28 4.902 1 1 0 0

9 1A+2T 2.64 X 0.00 2.640 0 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 -1 -1 0 0

11 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 3 2 3 3

34.09 37.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.674.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.004.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.25

39.07
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9 Asumi KATSUNAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

14 75.87 41.86 34.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo< < 6.96 -0.86 6.10-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 1

3 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

6 3T 4.62 X 0.14 4.761 0 0 0 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 0

9 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.00 4.750 0 0 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X -1.29 3.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 2 1 1 1

43.46 41.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.75 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.255.00 4.50 4.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.255.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

34.01

10 Yuna NAGAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

16 74.22 35.96 38.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.20 -0.42 6.78-2 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.42 4.621 1 1 1 1

3 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 -1 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 2 2 3 3

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.382 1 0 0 0

7 3S< < 3.44 -0.92 2.52-4 -3 -2 -3 -2

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -2 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 2 1 1 1

35.11 35.96

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.584.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.925.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

38.26
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11 ARISA IBUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

20 72.86 35.32 38.54 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 2 1 1 1

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.63 4.09-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 1 1

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.721 1 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.77 1.54-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

10 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 1

36.07 35.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.00 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.925.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.50

38.54

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 Arisa NAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

7 69.64 34.17 35.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 0 0 0 1

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.51 1.19-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 2Lz 2.10 0.14 2.240 2 1 0 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 3

5 1A+SEQ+2S* * 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -2 -4 -4 -4

6 3S< < 3.78 X -0.46 3.32-1 0 -1 -2 -2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

8 3T< < 3.70 X -1.57 2.13-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.00 5.060 1 0 0 0

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

35.02 34.17

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

35.47
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13 kanon kanemoto

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Obihiro FSC 6 67.99 31.98 36.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1

2 2S+2T+2T< < 3.64 -0.17 3.47-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2S+2Lo 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 -1

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 1 0

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.580 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.28 3.53-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 1 1 0 0

11 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 1 1 0

30.99 31.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75

36.01

14 Hiromi CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 9 65.69 33.76 32.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.67 3.99-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 2 1 1 0

5 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 1 0 0

6 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F+2T+2Lo 5.28 X -0.06 5.220 0 -1 -1 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 2 1 1 3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 1 2

35.42 33.76

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

32.93

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional

Sep. 20 - 23, 2019

Hachinohe.Aomori
Version:2019.48.9200

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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15 NODOKA  TANEICHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

hachinohe fsc 13 65.28 32.54 33.74 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.11 4.711 1 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.922 1 1 1 1

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 3 2 2 2

5 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 2 0 0 2

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

10 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 2 2

32.35 32.54

Skating Skills 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.50 4.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

33.74

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

16 RINKA OSEKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SapporoAsahigaokaHighscho 12 64.93 32.06 33.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 1 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.35 3.94-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

8 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 0 0

9 1A 1.21 X -0.07 1.14-1 -1 0 -1 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 1

35.06 32.06

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

33.87

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional

Sep. 20 - 23, 2019

Hachinohe.Aomori
Version:2019.48.9200

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Junior Ladies
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17 Mami YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

3 64.69 32.16 32.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.22 4.821 1 1 0 0

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-1 -2 -1 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

6 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X -0.18 3.67-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 0 0 1

31.97 32.16

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00

32.53

18 Hikari GOKITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

5 59.18 27.24 32.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.14 4.341 0 1 0 0

2 2S 1.30 0.09 1.390 1 1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 2

4 3T<+REP < 2.35 -1.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.860 0 0 2 1

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.24 X -0.77 4.47-3 -4 -3 -4 -4

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.380 0 0 1 1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1 0 2

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 0

28.48 27.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.084.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

32.94

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional

Sep. 20 - 23, 2019

Hachinohe.Aomori
Version:2019.48.9200
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19 Saki Yoshinaga

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

2 58.40 30.66 27.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 -1 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.75-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 2S+2T 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.790 0 1 1 0

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.18 3.320 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 0

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.91 X -0.30 4.61-1 -2 -1 -2 -3

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.28 2.03-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 0

32.41 30.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.50

27.74

20 Rio NAGAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

11 57.64 23.91 33.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 0 0 0

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 2Lz!+2T+1Lo ! 3.90 -0.84 3.06-4 -4 -4 -5 -3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 0 1

10 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.09 2.950 1 1 0 1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 0 1 1 -1

24.68 23.91

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

33.73

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional

Sep. 20 - 23, 2019

Hachinohe.Aomori
Version:2019.48.9200
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21 Sayaka ISSHIKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SENDAI FSC 4 53.93 24.86 29.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 1 -1 -1 1

5 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 1 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -2 0

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.100 -1 -1 -2 -1

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

25.45 24.86

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.424.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.584.00 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.674.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.674.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.00

29.07

22 Suzu FUJISAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

8 53.04 20.65 32.39 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 0 -1 -2 -1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.380 -2 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 0 -1 -2 -2

8 1Lz 0.66 X -0.14 0.52-1 -2 -2 -3 -4

9 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 1 0 0

10 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

11 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

21.77 20.65

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

32.39

Tohoku-Hokkaido Regional

Sep. 20 - 23, 2019
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23 MEIKO KAMADA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

1 46.43 22.75 26.68 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 2Lze+2Lo+2T e 4.68 -0.57 4.11-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 -2 -1 -2 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -2 -1 -1 -1

9 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2Lze e 1.85 X -0.50 1.35-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.33 2.17-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

28.40 22.75

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.75 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

26.68

Costume/Prop violation: (1 of 6)

Falls:  -3.00 (3)
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